
DATE DAY EVENT

Tuesday 01/04/2025 Eid Celebration (Nursery to X)

02/04/2025

03/04/2025

04/04/2025

Saturday 05/04/2025        Parents’ Orientation (CTs) (Nursery to X)                                                                  

06/04/2025

07/04/2025

08/04/2025

09/04/2025

Thursday 10/04/2025 Mahavir Jayanti

Friday 11/04/2025 Prefect Investiture Ceremony (VI to X)

12/04/2025

13/04/2025

Monday 14/04/2025           Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

Tuesday 15/04/2025

World Art Day (I to X)

Drawing / Painting/ Poster Making Activity 

16/04/2025 Inter House Cricket (IV to X) 
17/04/2025

Friday 18/04/2025 Good Friday

19/04/2025

20/04/2025

21/04/2025

Tuesday 22/04/2025                   World Earth Day(Nursery to X)                                                                                   
23/04/2025

24/04/2025

Friday 25/04/2025 Inter House Cricket (VIII to X) 
26/04/2025

27/04/2025

28/04/2025

29/04/2025

30/04/2025 Red Colour Day (Nursery to Sr. KG)

Thursday

01-05-2025 to 08-06-

2025
Summer Vacation

09/06/2025

10/06/2025

11/06/2025

12/06/2025

13/06/2025

14/06/2025

15/06/2025

16/06/2025

     ACTIVITY PLAN FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2025-26 (Nursery to X)



17/06/2025

18/06/2025

Thursday 19/06/2025 National Reading Day (Nursery to X)

Friday 20/06/2025 Palkhi Celebration (I to X)

Saturday 21/06/2025 International Yoga Day (Nursery to X)/ Spell Bee Competition(VI & 

22/06/2025

23/06/2025

24/06/2025

25/06/2025

English Poetry Recitation Competition Class I, Topic- Values and 

Morals

26/06/2025 English Poetry Recitation Competition Class II, Topic- Nature

27/06/2025 English Poetry Recitation Competition Class III, Topic- My Country

Saturday 28/06/2025 MUN (VIII to X) Tentative 

29/06/2025

30/06/2025 Blue Colour Day (Nursery to Sr. KG)
01/07/2025

02/07/2025

03/07/2025

04/07/2025 Show and Tell Activity (Jr. KG & Sr. KG)

05/07/2025

06/07/2025

07/07/2025

08/07/2025

09/07/2025

10/07/2025 Colouring Activity (Nursery & Jr. KG)

11/07/2025

12/07/2025

13/07/2025

Monday 14/07/2025 Class Assessment/Pre Mid Term Exam (V to VIII) 

Tuesday 15/07/2025 Class Assessment/Pre Mid Term Exam (I to X)

Wednesday 16/07/2025 Class Assessment/Pre Mid Term Exam (I to X)

Thursday 17/07/2025 Class Assessment/Pre Mid Term Exam (I to X)

Friday 18/07/2025

Class Assessment/Pre Mid Term Exam (I to X) /       Clay Moulding 

Activity (Sr. KG)

19/07/2025

20/07/2025

Monday 21/07/2025 Class Assessment/Pre Mid Term Exam (I to X)

Tuesday 22/07/2025 Class Assessment/Pre Mid Term Exam (I to X)

23/07/2025 Family Day (Nursery)

24/07/2025 Kargil Vijay Diwas (IV to 7) / Family Day (Jr. KG)

Friday 25/07/2025 Ad Mad Show (VIII to X) / Family Day (Sr. KG)

26/07/2025 Solo Dance Competition (Class I)Topic- Folk Dance

27/07/2025

28/07/2025

Selection for the School's Sports Team (IV to X)/Solo Dance 

Competition (Class II)Topic- Folk Dance



29/07/2025

Selection for the School's Sports Team (IV to X)/Solo Dance 

Competition (Class III)Topic- Folk Dance

30/07/2025 Selection for the School's Sports Team (IV to X)

31/07/2025

Selection for the School's Sports Team (IV to X) / Yellow Colour Day 

(Nursery to Sr. KG)

01/08/2025

Saturday 02/08/2025 PTM (Class Assessment/Pre - Mid Term Examination) Nursery to X

03/08/2025

04/08/2025

05/08/2025

06/08/2025

07/08/2025

08/08/2025 Ties that Bind - Raksha Bandhan Celebration     (Nursery to Class III)

09/08/2025

10/08/2025

11/08/2025

Discover the Nation Week (Nursery to Class III) / Fancy Dress (Class I) 

Topic - Modern Icon

12/08/2025

Discover the Nation Week (Nursery to Class III)/Fancy Dress (Class II) 

Topic - Echoes of freedom

13/08/2025

Discover the Nation Week (Nursery to Class III) / Janmashtami 

Celebration (Nursery to Sr.KG) / Pre Independence Day (IV to VII) 

Fancy Dress (Class III) Topic - Famous Personalities

14/08/2025 Pre- Independence  Day Celebration    (Nursery to Class III)

Friday 15/08/2025         Independence Day (VIII to X)

16/08/2025

17/08/2025

18/08/2025 Ganesh Idol Making(IV to VII)

19/08/2025 Ganesh Idol Making(IV to VII)

20/08/2025 Ganesh Idol Making(IV to VII)

21/08/2025 Ganesh Idol Making(IV to VII)

Friday 22/08/2025 Rhythm Revolution(Dance Competition- Solo)

23/08/2025 Mythology in Motion(Solo dance competition for IV to VII)

24/08/2025

25/08/2025

26/08/2025

Wednesday 27/08/2025 Ganesh Chaturthi

28/08/2025

29/08/2025 Green Colour Day (Nursery to Sr. KG)

30/08/2025

31/08/2025

Monday 01/09/2025 Gauri Puja

02/09/2025

Hindi Poem Recitation Competition (Class I &II) Topic-Peace & 

Nature

03/09/2025 Hindi Poem Recitation Competition (Class III) Topic- Famous Poets

Thursday 04/09/2025 Teacher's Day Celebration ( VII to X)

Friday 05/09/2025 Eid- e- Milad



Saturday 06/09/2025  Anant Chaturdashi

07/09/2025

08/09/2025

09/09/2025

10/09/2025

11/09/2025 Hindi ka Alok  (Sr. KG to III)

Friday 12/09/2025

Show and Tell Activity (Jr. KG & Sr. KG)  / Evaluation I/Mid -Term 

Examination (V to VIII)

Satuurday 13/09/2025 Evaluation I/Mid -Term Examination (I to X)

14/09/2025

Monday 15/09/2025 Evaluation I/Mid -Term Examination (I to X)

16/09/2025

Wednesday 17/09/2025 Evaluation I/Mid -Term Examination (I to X)

18/09/2025

Friday 19/09/2025 Evaluation I/Mid -Term Examination (I to X)

20/09/2025

21/09/2025

Monday 22/09/2025 Evaluation I/Mid -Term Examination (I to X)

23/09/2025

Wednesday 24/09/2025 Evaluation I/Mid -Term Examination (I to X)

25/09/2025

Friday 26/09/2025 Navratri Celebration (Nursery to III) / Vaad Vivaad Pratiyogita - Hindi

27/09/2025

28/09/2025

 Monday 29/09/2025 Navratri Celebration (VIII to X)

30/09/2025

Orange Colour Day (Nursery to Sr. KG) / Navratri Celebration (IV to 

VII )

01/10/2025 English Rhyme Recitation Activity (Nursery to Sr. KG)

Thursday 02/10/2025 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Dusshera

03/10/2025

04/10/2025

05/10/2025

Monday 06/10/2025

SEWA Activities(IX & X)/Joy of giving week(Nursery to VIII) Inter 

House Langdi Competition (IV & V)

Tuesday 07/10/2025

SEWA Activities(IX & X)/Joy of giving week(Nursery  to VIII) Inter 

House Kho-Kho Competition (VI & VII)

Wednesday 08/10/2025 SEWA Activities(IX & X)/Joy of giving week(Nursery to VIII)

Thursday 09/10/2025

SEWA Activities(IX & X)/Joy of giving week(Nursery to VIII)Poem 

Recitation(IV&V)

Friday 10/10/2025

SEWA Activities(IX & X)/Joy of giving week(Nursery to VIII) / Hasya 

Kavi Sammelan(VI & VII)

Saturday 11/10/2025 PTM( Nursery to X)

12/10/2025

13/10/2025

14/10/2025

15/10/2025 Sports Activity: Interhouse Kho Kho



Thursday 16/10/2025

Diwali Celebration (Nursery to X) / Cookery Competition(VI & VII)                                  

Music and Painting Fusion / Rangoli Making Competition

17/10/2025 Diwali Break

18/10/2025 Diwali Break

19/10/2025 Diwali Break

20/10/2025 Diwali Break

21/10/2025 Diwali Break

22/10/2025 Diwali Break

23/10/2025 Diwali Break

24/10/2025 Diwali Break

25/10/2025 Diwali Break

26/10/2025 Diwali Break

27/10/2025 Diwali Break

28/10/2025 Diwali Break

29/10/2025 Diwali Break

30/10/2025 Diwali Break

31/10/2025 Diwali Break

01/11/2025 Diwali Break

02/11/2025 Diwali Break

03/11/2025

04/11/2025

Wednesday 05/11/2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti

06/11/2025 Clay Moulding Activity (Nursery & Jr. KG)

07/11/2025 English Story Telling Competition - (Class I)

08/11/2025

09/11/2025

10/11/2025 English Story Telling Competition - (Class II & III)

11/11/2025

12/11/2025

13/11/2025

Friday 14/11/2025 Children's Day (Nursery to X)

15/11/2025

16/11/2025

17/11/2025

18/11/2025

19/11/2025

Thursday 20/11/2025 Sports Meet (Nursery to X)

21/11/2025 Sports Meet ( Nursery to X)

22/11/2025 Sports Meet (Nursery to X)

23/11/2025

24/11/2025

25/11/2025 Show and Tell Activity (Jr. KG & Sr. KG)

Wednesday 26/11/2025 Constitution Day (I to X)

27/11/2025

28/11/2025 Purple Colour Day (Nursery to Sr. KG)

29/11/2025

30/11/2025



01/12/2025

Tuesday 02/12/2025 Computer Literacy Day (IV to X)

03/12/2025

04/12/2025

05/12/2025 English Story Activity (Sr. KG) / Carol Singing

06/12/2025

07/12/2025

08/12/2025

09/12/2025

10/12/2025

11/12/2025

12/12/2025

13/12/2025

14/12/2025

Monday 15/12/2025                            Evaluation II/Post Mid Term Exam (V to X)             

    Tuesday 16/12/2025                            Evaluation II/Post Mid Term Exam (I to X)             

Wednesday 17/12/2025                            Evaluation II/Post Mid Term Exam (I to X)             

Thursday 18/12/2025                            Evaluation II/Post Mid Term Exam (I to X)             

Friday 19/12/2025
                              Evaluation II/Post Mid Term Exam (I to X) / Fancy 

Dress Activity (Nursery to Sr. KG)                           
20/12/2025

21/12/2025

Monday 22/12/2025                            Evaluation II/Post Mid Term Exam (I to X)             

Tuesday 23/12/2025
Evaluation II/Post Mid Term Exam (I to X) / Christmas Celebration 

(Nursery to III)/   White Colour Day (Nursery to Sr. KG)            
Wednesday 24/12/2025 Farewell (Class X)

25/12/2025 Christmas Break

26/12/2025 Christmas Break

27/12/2025 Christmas Break

28/12/2025 Christmas Break

29/12/2025 Christmas Break

30/12/2025 Christmas Break

31/12/2025 Christmas Break

01/01/2026 Christmas Break

02/01/2026 Christmas Break

03/01/2026 Christmas Break

04/01/2026 Christmas Break

05/01/2026

06/01/2026

Wednesday 07/01/2026 Preliminary Examination (X)

08/01/2026

09/01/2026

Saturday 10/01/2026 PTM (Nursery to X)

11/01/2026

12/01/2026

13/01/2026 Makar Sankranti / Pongal (Nursery to Class III)

Wednesday 14/01/2026 Makar Sankranti



15/01/2026

16/01/2026

17/01/2026

18/01/2026

19/01/2026

Solo Singing/Karaoke Competition ( Class I)/Solo Dance Activity 

(Nursery)

20/01/2026

Solo Singing/Karaoke Competition ( Class II)/Solo Dance Activity (Jr. 

KG)

21/01/2026 Karaoke Singing Competition ( Class III)/Solo Dance Activity (Sr. KG)

22/01/2026

   Friday 23/01/2026

Pre- Republic Day Celebration (Nursery to III)/ Heritage Quiz (VI to 

IX)

24/01/2026

25/01/2026

Monday 26/01/2026 Republic Day (VI to X)

27/01/2026

28/01/2026

29/01/2026

30/01/2026

Brown Colour Day (Nursery to Sr. KG) / Inter House Football (IV to 

VII)

Saturday 31/01/2026 Paintathon - Art Competition (I to X)

01/02/2026

02/02/2026

03/02/2026

04/02/2026

05/02/2026

06/02/2026 Euler's Day(IV to IX)

07/02/2026

08/02/2026

09/02/2026

10/02/2026

11/02/2026

12/02/2026

13/02/2026 Spell Bee (Sr. KG ) / Spell Bee Competition (Class II &III)

14/02/2026

15/02/2026

16/02/2026

17/02/2026 Marathi Poem Recitation Competition (Class I) Topic - Balgeet

18/02/2026

Marathi Poem Recitation Competition (Class II &III) Topic - Balgeet & 

Katha Kathan/Inter House Football (IV to VII)

Thursday 19/02/2026 Chatrapati Shivaji Jayanti

20/02/2026 Cultural Day (Nursery to Sr. KG)

21/02/2026

22/02/2026

23/02/2026

24/02/2026

Wednesday 25/02/2026 Marathi Diwas (I to X)



26/02/2026 Free Hand Drawing (Nursery) / English Story Telling (Jr. KG) 

27/02/2026 Pink Colour Day (Nursery to Sr. KG)

28/02/2026

01/03/2026

Monday 02/03/2026 Evaluation III/ Final Examination (I to IX)

Tuesday 03/03/2026 Holi

Wednesday 04/03/2026 Evaluation III/ Final Examination (I to IX)

05/03/2026

Friday 06/03/2026 Evaluation III/ Final Examination (I to IX)

07/03/2026

08/03/2026

Monday 09/03/2026 Evaluation III/ Final Examination (I to IX)

10/03/2026 Graduation Day (Sr. KG)

Wednesday 11/03/2026 Evaluation III/ Final Examination (I to IX)

12/03/2026

Friday 13/03/2026 Evaluation III/ Final Examination (I to IX)

14/03/2026 Session Break 

15/03/2026 Session Break 

16/03/2026 Session Break 

17/03/2026 Session Break 

18/03/2026 Session Break 

19/03/2026 Session Break 

Friday 20/03/2026 Gudi Padwa

Saturday 21/03/2026 Ramzan - Eid

22/03/2026 Session Break 

23/03/2026 Session Break 

24/03/2026 Session Break 

25/03/2026 Session Break 

26/03/2026 Session Break 

27/03/2026 Session Break 

Saturday 28/03/2026                  Final Report Day (I & IX)

29/03/2026 Session Break 

30/03/2026 Session Break 

Tuesday 31/03/2026 Mahavir Jayanti




